15"W Nugget Undercounter Ice
Machine - 75 lbs/day
MPN: KT-UIN-60-A
Special Features
• 75-lb. maximum daily ice production
• 30-lb. built-in storage capacity
• Nugget-style ice production
• Undercounter installation
• Air-cooled, self-contained system
• Stainless steel door with black exterior
• Built-in self-cleaning mode
• Includes ice scoop
• Electronic control with LED display
• LED interior light
• Field-reversible door
Specifications
Model
Dimensions
Daily Ice Production
Bin Capacity
Compressor Type
Refrigerant / Charge Size
Electrical
KTUIN60A
14.9" x 24.3" x 33.5"
75 lbs
30 lbs
Air Cooled
R600a (Hydrocarbon)
115V / 60 Hz / 1Ph
MOTAK reserves the right to make changes to the design or specifications without prior notice.
Motak |  305 katom drive, kodak, tn 37764 |  800-541-8683 |  katom.com